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RESULTS

Men 's 60 Metres

NIA - Birmingham
Saturday 18 February 2012

NAT AGE Record DateCOMPETITORMARK

6.39WR Maurice GREENE USA 23 3 Feb 1998
6.42NR Dwain CHAMBERS GBR 30 7 Mar 2009
6.46SR Justin GATLIN USA 21 14 Mar 2003

1 Lerone  CLARKE 30 6 6.47 NR0.147

JAMAICA

2 Nesta  CARTER 26 5 6.49 PB0.148

JAMAICA

3 Asafa  POWELL 29 4 6.50 PB0.148

JAMAICA

4 Trell  KIMMONS 26 7 6.56 SB0.141

UNITED STATES

5 Kim  COLLINS 35 3 6.59 0.202

ST KITTS NEVIS

6 Terrell  WILKS 22 2 6.59 PB0.136

UNITED STATES

7 Michael  FRATER 29 1 6.63 0.181

JAMAICA

8 Antoine  ADAMS 23 8 6.64 PB0.139

ST KITTS NEVIS

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Maurice GREENE 3 Feb 986.39 USA
Andre CASON 14 Feb 926.41 USA
Dwain CHAMBERS 7 Mar 096.42 GBR
Tim HARDEN 7 Mar 996.43 USA
Bruny SURIN 13 Feb 936.45 CAN
Leonard MYLES-MILLS 20 Feb 996.45 GHA
Terrence TRAMMELL 17 Feb 016.45 USA
Justin GATLIN 1 Mar 036.45 USA
Ronald POGNON 13 Feb 056.45 FRA
Jon DRUMMOND 1 Feb 986.46 USA
Marcus BRUNSON 30 Jan 996.46 USA
Jason GARDENER 7 Mar 996.46 GBR
Tim MONTGOMERY 11 Mar 016.46 USA
Leonard SCOTT 26 Feb 056.46 USA

WORLD TOP 2012
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Lerone CLARKE6.47 JAM 18 Feb
Nesta CARTER6.49 JAM 18 Feb
Asafa POWELL6.50 JAM 18 Feb
Jimmy VICAULT6.53 FRA 10 Feb
Harry ADAMS6.55 USA 21 Jan
Jeffery DEMPS6.55 USA 10 Feb
Kemar HYMAN6.56 CAY 21 Jan
Richard THOMPSON6.56 TRI 11 Feb
Trell KIMMONS6.56 USA 18 Feb
Kim COLLINS6.56 SKN 18 Feb
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